Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution: M SUL Acad G oup: ARTSC Arts & Science

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1010

Academic 0 @ --------- Gender --------
Career/ Level Mal e Fenal e Unknown
UGRD Fr eshman 182 173
UGRD Sophonor e 131 145
UGRD Juni or 110 100
UGRD Seni or 159 194
Career totals 582 612
GRAD Graduat e 7 17
Career totals 7 17

Group totals 589 629
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Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution: M SUL Acad G oup: BUS Busi ness

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1010

Academic 0 @ --------- Gender --------
Career/ Level Mal e Fenal e Unknown
UGRD Fr eshman 42 55
UGRD Sophonor e 68 70
UGRD Juni or 57 79
UGRD Seni or 107 131
Career totals 274 335
GRAD Graduat e 40 23
Career totals 40 23

Group totals 314 358
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Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution: M SUL Acad G oup: EDUHS Educati on

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1010

Academic 0 @ --------- Gender --------
Career/ Level Mal e Fenal e Unknown
UGRD Fr eshman 44 162
UGRD Sophonor e 46 196
UGRD Juni or 49 181
UGRD Seni or 80 340
Career totals 219 879
GRAD Graduat e 12 172
Career totals 12 172

Group totals 231 1,051

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

09/ 22/ 2009
05:43:11
3



Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution: M SUL Acad G oup: MSU M not State University

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1010

Academic 0 @ --------- Gender --------
Career/ Level Mal e Fenal e Unknown
UGRD Fr eshman 201 236
UGRD Sophonor e 3
UGRD Juni or 3
UGRD Seni or 1
Career totals 201 243
GRAD Graduat e 5 28
Career totals 5 28

Group totals 206 271
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Report ID: NDUH2SRJ

Institution: M SUL

North Dakota University System
Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution Totals

Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1010

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Fr eshman
UGRD Sophonor e
UGRD Juni or
UGRD Seni or
Career totals
GRAD Graduat e
Career totals

Inst totals

245
216
346

1,276

64
64

1, 340

414
363
666

2, 069
240
240

2,309
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Report | D: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System Dat e: 09/ 22/ 2009
Headcounts by Institution and Gender Ti me: 05:43: 13
Institution: M SUL Control Report Page: 6

Par anet ers:

Institution: M sul

Year/ Term 1010

Term Type: Enr ol | ment
Option Type: From Hi story

Option Description: Report Data: Enrollment FromH story Data for Term 1010 Created on: 09/22/2009 04:18:11

Job conpl eted Successfully

End of Report



