Group totals

North Dakota University System Headcounts by Institution and Gender

Date:

Time:

Page:

09/22/2009

05:43:11

1

Arts & Science

Academic Career/Level	 Male	Gender Female	
UGRD Freshman	182	173	
UGRD Sophomore	131	145	
UGRD Junior	110	100	
UGRD Senior	159	194	
Career totals	582	612	
GRAD Graduate	7	17	
Career totals	7	17	

589

629

Institution: MISU1 Acad Group: ARTSC

Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1010

Group totals

North Dakota University System Headcounts by Institution and Gender 09/22/2009

05:43:11

2

Date:

Time:

Page:

Business

Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1010 ----- Gender -----Career/Level Male Female Unknown 42 UGRD Freshman 55 70 UGRD Sophomore 68 57 UGRD Junior 79 UGRD Senior 107 131 Career totals 274 335 23 GRAD Graduate 40 Career totals 40 23

314

358

Institution: MISU1 Acad Group: BUS

North Dakota University System Headcounts by Institution and Gender Date:

Time:

Page:

09/22/2009

05:43:11

3

Education

Institution: MISU1 Acad Group: EDUHS Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1010

Academic Career/Level	 Male	- Gender Female	
UGRD Freshman	44	162	
UGRD Sophomore	46	196	
UGRD Junior	49	181	
UGRD Senior	80	340	
Career totals	219	879	
GRAD Graduate	12	172	
Career totals	12	172	
Group totals	231	1,051	

Group totals

North Dakota University System Headcounts by Institution and Gender Date:

Time:

Page:

09/22/2009

05:43:11

4

Minot State University

Academic Career/Level			 Unknown
UGRD Freshman	201	236	
UGRD Sophomore		3	
UGRD Junior		3	
UGRD Senior		1	
Career totals	201	243	
GRAD Graduate	5	28	
Career totals	5	28	

206

271

Institution: MISU1 Acad Group: MISU

Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1010

North Dakota University System Headcounts by Institution and Gender
Institution Totals Date:

Time:

Page:

09/22/2009

05:43:11

5

Institution: MISU1

Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1010

Academic Career/Level		Gender Female Unknown
UGRD Freshman	469	626
UGRD Sophomore	245	414
UGRD Junior	216	363
UGRD Senior	346	666
Career totals	1,276	2,069
GRAD Graduate	64	240
Career totals	64	240
Inst totals	1,340	2,309

Report ID: NDUH2SRJ North Dakota University System Date: 09/22/2009 Headcounts by Institution and Gender Time: 05:43:13 Institution: MISU1

Control Report Page: 6

Parameters:

Institution: MISU1 1010 Year/Term: Term Type: Enrollment
Option Type: From History

Option Description: Report Data: Enrollment From History Data for Term: 1010 Created on: 09/22/2009 04:18:11

Job completed Successfully